TransForm® Occlusion Balloon Catheter
See package insert for complete indications,
contraindications, warnings and instructions for use.
INTENDED USE/INDICATIONS FOR USE
The Stryker Neurovascular TransForm Occlusion Balloon Catheters
are indicated for use in the neuro and peripheral vasculature to
temporarily stop or control blood flow and for balloon assisted
embolization of intracranial aneurysms.

86 balloon procedures, including: BAC (74%), safety precaution (9%),
test occlusion (6%), other (11%).
Effective length: 150cm
Max catheter shaft OD: 2.8F/0.95mm
Min guide catheter ID: 0.053in/1.35mm
Recommended guidewire OD: Stryker 0.014in/0.36mm
DMSO compatible
TransForm® Super Compliant
Occlusion Balloon Catheter
Greater conformability for complex anatomy, such as bifurcations
Catalog number
Balloon
nominal diameter
Balloon
nominal length
M003SSC03050 3mm 5mm
M003SSC04070 4mm 7mm
M003SSC04100 4mm 10mm
M003SSC07070 7mm 7mm
M003SSC07100 7mm 10mm
M003SSC07150 7mm 15mm
Catalog number
Balloon
nominal diameter
Balloon
nominal length
M003SRC03100 3mm 10mm
M003SRC03150 3mm 15mm
M003SRC04100 4mm 10mm
M003SRC04150 4mm 15mm
M003SRC04200 4mm 20mm
M003SRC04300 4mm 30mm
M003SRC05100 5mm 10mm
M003SRC05150 5mm 15mm
M003SRC05200 5mm 20mm
M003SRC05300 5mm 30mm
TransForm® Compliant
Occlusion Balloon Catheter
Greater neck coverage, ideal for sidewall aneurysms
1.	 TransForm Registry was sponsored by Stryker.